HALE COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

PHONE: 334-624-8836

2025-2026

1115 Powers Street - Greensboro, AL 36744

www.halek12.org

(Fri)
(Mon-Wed)
(Thurs)
(Mon)
(Fri)
(Mon)

(Tues)
(Mon-Fri)
(Thurs-Fri)

(Mon-Tues)
(Wed)
(Mon)
(Fri)
(Mon)
(Thurs)
(Mon-Fri)
(Fri)
(Wed-Thurs)
FI)

FAX: 334-624-3415

Institute Day

Prof Dev/Teacher Work Days (No Students)
Students' First Day

Labor Day (No School)

Elearning Day

Fall Break

Veteran's Day (No School)

Thanksgiving Holidays (No School)

End of 1st Semester - 1/2 Days Students
Winter Break

Prof Dev/Teacher Work Days(No Students)
Students Return

Martin Luther King Holiday (No School)
Elearning Day

School Holiday (No School)

Extended Employee Day

Spring Break (No School)

School Holiday (No School)

End of 2nd Semester - 1/2 days for Students
Teacher Work Day

Teacher Collaboration/Data Days: Dec 18-19 and May 20-21 (1/2 days for students)
Extended Work Days for Personnel(7:30 AM-7:30 PM): Open House, Graduaton, Oct. 14 and Feb 19

2025
JULY
SIM[T|W|T|F| S
1|1 2| 3] 4| 5
6| 7] 8] 910|111 12 AUG 1
1314115116 |17 |18 19 AUG 4-6
2021122123124 125 26 AUG 7
271 28] 29] 30|31 SEP 1
Oct 10
AUGUST OCT 13
SIM[T|W|T|F| S
2 NOV 11
3 71 8] 9 NOV 24-28
101111213 |14 |15]| 16 DEC 18-19
17118119120 |21 |22 | 23 DEC 22-JAN 2
24 (25126 |27 128 129 | 30 JAN 5-6
31 JAN 7
T JAN 19
SEPTEMBER FEB 13
SIM[T|W|T|F| S FEB 16
1] 2] 3| 4] 5| 6 FEB 19
71 8] 9]10|11 |12 13 MAR 16-20
14115116 |17 |18 |19 | 20 APR 17
21 (2212324125126 | 27 MAY 20-21
28] 29] 30 MAY 22
OCTOBER
SIM[T|W|T|F| S
11 2] 3| 4
51 6] 7] 8] 9]10] 11
12113114 115|16 |17 | 18 Elearning Days - Oct
19120121122 |23 |24 | 25
26 (27128129130 |31
NOVEMBER ;
SIM[T|W|T|F| S
1
2|1 3|1 4] 5| 6| 7| 8
9(10(11]12]13|14| 15
16|17 118119 |20 |21 | 22
23 (24125126127 |28 | 29
30
T First Semester
DECEMBER Second Semester
SIM[T|W|T|F| S Total Days
11 2] 3| 4] 5| 6
71 8] 9]10|11 |12 13
14115116 |17 |18 |19 | 20
21 (2212324125126 | 27
281 29| 30| 31

10 & Feb 13

Student Instructional Days

Teacher Workdays/Professional Development Days (No Students)

Holiday - Employees/Students (No School)

Teacher Collaboration/Data Days - End of Semester Testing (1/2 Days for Students)
Extended Employee Day (No students-Open House/Graduation))

Elearning Day-Students
Extended Employee Day (Regular Student Day)

Student Days
89
89
178

Teacher Days
94
93
187

2026

JANUARY

T

w

T

1

7

8

10

14

15

17

19

21

22

24

26

28

29

31

14

15

16

21

22

23

24

28

13

14

15

16

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

10

11

12

13

17

18

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

Tn

S
2

9

10

11

14

17

18

20

21

24

25

27

28

(621 el 1o

1

23
29130

16

31

o|—|Z

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30




	Calendar

