

HALE COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026

1115 Powers Street · Greensboro, AL 36744

PHONE: 334-624-8836

www.halek12.org

FAX: 334-624-3415

2025

JULY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

AUGUST						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

SEPTEMBER						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

OCTOBER						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

DECEMBER						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

2026

JANUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

FEBRUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

MARCH						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

APRIL						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

MAY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

JUNE						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

AUG 1	(Fri)	Institute Day
AUG 4-6	(Mon-Wed)	Prof Dev/Teacher Work Days (No Students)
AUG 7	(Thurs)	Students' First Day
SEP 1	(Mon)	Labor Day (No School)
Oct 10	(Fri)	Elearning Day
OCT 13	(Mon)	Fall Break
NOV 11	(Tues)	Veteran's Day (No School)
NOV 24-28	(Mon-Fri)	Thanksgiving Holidays (No School)
DEC 18-19	(Thurs-Fri)	End of 1st Semester - 1/2 Days Students
DEC 22-JAN 2		Winter Break
JAN 5-6	(Mon-Tues)	Prof Dev/Teacher Work Days(No Students)
JAN 7	(Wed)	Students Return
JAN 19	(Mon)	Martin Luther King Holiday (No School)
FEB 13	(Fri)	Elearning Day
FEB 16	(Mon)	School Holiday (No School)
FEB 19	(Thurs)	Extended Employee Day
MAR 16-20	(Mon-Fri)	Spring Break (No School)
APR 17	(Fri)	School Holiday (No School)
MAY 20-21	(Wed-Thurs)	End of 2nd Semester - 1/2 days for Students
MAY 22	(Fri)	Teacher Work Day

Teacher Collaboration/Data Days: Dec 18-19 and May 20-21 (1/2 days for students)
 Extended Work Days for Personnel(7:30 AM-7:30 PM): Open House, Graduaton, Oct. 14 and Feb 19
 Elearning Days - Oct 10 & Feb 13

	Student Instructional Days
	Teacher Workdays/Professional Development Days (No Students)
	Holiday - Employees/Students (No School)
	Teacher Collaboration/Data Days - End of Semester Testing (1/2 Days for Students)
	Extended Employee Day (No students-Open House/Graduation)
	Elearning Day-Students
	Extended Employee Day (Regular Student Day)

	Student Days	Teacher Days
First Semester	89	94
Second Semester	89	93
Total Days	178	187